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From: 

Sent: 

To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Hi Jonathan, 

Hayes, Jamie [/O=SGMAIL/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=HAYES, JAMIE5CO] 

19/01/2015 11:13:56 

Roome, Jonathan [jroome@celotex.co.uk] 

Berger, Debbie [dberger@celotex.co.uk] 

RS5000 

I am afraid I do not have access to that document. 

I imagine that this will be a controlled document and only available through marketing. I am not sure if 
there would be a requirement for a non-disclosure agreement etc? 

Please speak to Debs in the first instance and if necessary she will have a chat with Paul. 

Kind regards, 

Jamie Hayes 
Technical Services Team Leader 
jhayes@celotex.co.uk 
Ext: -
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From: Roome, Jonathan 
Sent: 19 January 2015 10:57 
To: Hayes, Jamie 
Subject: FW: RS5000 

Hi Jamie, 

celotex.co.uk 
Celotex 

Do we have test results for RSSOOO for the 8S476 Pt7 (fire class rating) as Dan mentions below. 

I can always go and visit Dan to discuss the 8S8414: 2 test results in person. 

Kind regards, 
Jonathan 

Jonathan Roome 
Major Projects and Specification Manager 
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From: Daniel Anketeii-Jones [ mailto:Daniel@harleycw.co.uk] 
Sent: 16 January 2015 11:27 

To: Roome, Jonathan 

Subject: RSSOOO 

Good Morning Jon, 

Sorry- but got a headache for you! 

celotex.co.uk 
@Celotex 

We are being asked by one of our clients to see the test results and certificates for the RSSOOO insulation. 

They want to know exactly how it was installed when tested to BS 8414-2:2005, who carried out the testing, how it 

was fixed, what it was covered with, what cladding was used, what support structure, etc and most importantly the 

results. Drawings and or photos of the test set up would help show how it was installed, but I imagine these form 

part of the test results anyway. 

They also want to see the certificate and results for the test to BS476 Pt7 (fire class rating), showing the index rating 

achieved during the test. 

Could you sort this out for us please? We are hoping to put this forward on most of the cladding jobs, so having this 

information to hand would be most useful 

Kind Regards 

Daniel Anketeii-Jones 
Design Manager 

W- www.harleycurtainwall.com 

Head Office 

Harley House, Brooklands Park 

Farningham Road, Crowborough 

East Sussex, TN6 2JD 
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Email Disclaimer: 
This email has been sent by Harley Curtain Wall Ltd. The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged. lt is intended solely for the 

addressee. Access to this em ail by anyone else is unauthorised. If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or 

omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful. Any views expressed in this message, are those of the individuals sender, except where 

the sender specifically states them to be the views of Harley Curtain Wall Ltd . Whilst Harley Curtain Wall Ltd takes reasonable precautions to scan email content 

for viruses, we cannot give warranties or assurances about the safety and contents of this em ail including any attachments herewith. lt is the responsibility of 

the recipient to scan the em ail and any attachments herewith sent for malicious content. 

Produced on behalf of Celotex Limited C_00453 
CEL00000453_0003 

CEL00000453/3


